
Name Mailing Address Day Phone Eve Phone Email Web

Mike Karbassi 1731 W Bullard Ave # 110, Fresno, CA 93711 (559) 601-0564 mike@mikeforfresno.com mikeforfresno.com

Lawrence David Garcia 5470 W Spruce Fresno, CA 93722 (559) 271-5984 Lawrence@garcia4fresno.com Garcia4fresno.com

Phil Arballo (559) 549-2817 phil4fresno@gmail.com phil4fresno.com

Jared Gordon 6227 N Lodi Ave Fresno, CA 93722 (559) 250-9219 jared@gordonforfresno.com www.gordonforfresno.com

George Herman 2501 W Shaw Ave, Ste 123, Fresno, CA 93711 (559) 269-1584 (559) 269-1584george.herman@sbcglobal.net

Oscar Sandoval P.O. Box 937 Biola, CA 93606 (559) 907-9305 (559) 907-9305oscar@oscarforfresno.com oscarforfresno.com
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